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Anlage
John-F.-Kennedy-Str. 31, 73037 Gdppingen

Hallenadresse
John-F.-Kennedy Str. 31, 73037 GOppingen
T 07161 72281 info@tc-goeppingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schéffler, Rico
T 0172 7267210 rico-schaeffler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Eger, Vera
T 017621820652 jugendwart-tcgoeppingen@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Dominik Wefing
m 01629612479; dom.wefing@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Stieler, Mike
Schnarrenberger, Linus
Steinbrenner, Jacob
Nonnenmacher, Christian
Steinbrenner, Florian
Maier, Luca

Wefing, Dominik
Rieker, Marcel

Hees, Robert

Baur, Benedikt
Valsamas, Georgios
Gursch, Michael
Smeeth, Alec Lewis
Malik, Sohaib (PAK*)
Simon, Valentin
Ro6hling, Maarten
Cirkovic, Nemanja (SRB*)
Wehde, Alexander
Oder, Max

Birnbaum, Robin
Schwenk, Nick

Bauer, Philipp

Berner, Julius

Hauser, Jona

Smeeth, Liam George
Guzvic, Nedjo

Raebel, Louis
Lierheimer, Leander

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10300351
10251244
19650415
19750143
19400774
19752707
10159721
10003941
19952605
10254447
10821134
19201721
10823647
19156316
10550775
10757166
18453641
19950776
10824856
19608683
10103689
10500026
10252412
10353029
10659978
10353031
10362339
10451800

LK DR
LK2,1 D477
LK5,6
LK7,6
LK9,0
LK11,2
LK12,1
LK12,4
LK13,2
LK13,9
LK14,4
LK14,9
LK16,0
LK16,4
LK16,8
LK17,5
LK17,8
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK18,2
LK18,3
LK18,4
LK19,0
LK20,4
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK21,2
LK21,2
LK21,8

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Zaiss, Marvin

30 Vicha, Viktor

31 Herrmann, Patrick
32 Rapp, Patrick

33 Wernz, Alexander
34 Wernz, Philipp

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

10562905 LK22,2
10164172 LK22,5
19750469 LK23,2
19252414 LK23,2
10570132 LK23,2
10668887 LK23,2
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